



February 27, 2025

2025 PCC Patch Project  
Fort Dodge, Iowa

Engineer's Opinion of Probably Construction Costs

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	8" PCC REMOVAL	SY	4,411	\$ 25.00	\$ 110,275.00
2	10" PCC FULL DEPTH PATCH	SY	4,411	\$ 115.00	\$ 507,265.00
3	FIXTURE ADJUSTMENT	EA	15	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
4	30" CURB AND GUTTER, REMOVE AND REPLACE	LF	30	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
5	6" PCC SIDEWALK/ DRIVE, REMOVE AND REPLACE	SF	1,958	\$ 12.50	\$ 24,475.00
6	SEEDING AND SEED MIXTURE	SF	2,948	\$ 6.50	\$ 19,162.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICE	SF	64	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,560.00
8	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	CONTINGENCY	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00

**TOTAL = \$708,037.00**